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Founder’s Day Countdown
Add excitement to Founder’s Day with a countdown. 

Cut  along the dotted lines.

Use staples or tape  to attach each piece to each other. Work together as a 

club to build the chain or consider asking your Officers or Beta Sponsor to build the chain so the 

message is a surprise to members each day. 

Starting October 14, tear off a piece of the chain

each day for two weeks, until Founder’s Day on October 27.



Friday, October 13
Founder’s Day is in TWO WEEKS! We cannot wait to celebrate our motto, Let Us Lead by Serving Others.

Tuesday, October 17
Check in with a family member and let them know you are thinking about them. Caring about others means so much!

Wednesday, October 18
Ask a teacher or staff member in your school how you can help them. Let them know you want to do an act of kindness to make their day!

Thursday, October 19
Share a small business or organization you love with someone on social media. Sharing positive experiences helps small businesses grow.

Friday, October 20
Create a happy gram with words of encouragement for someone in your club. It will make their day!

Thursday, October 26
Send a kind note to someone in your school to let them know how much you appreciate them!

Friday, October 27
TODAY IS FOUNDER’S DAY! Let’s serve together. Remember to share your project on social media by using #FoundersDay23

Weekend, October 21/22
“Life’s most persistent and urgent question is, ‘what are you doing for others?’”

Monday, October 23
Team up with a friend and help a younger student with a project.

Tuesday, October 24
Let someone cut in front of you in the lunch line.

Wednesday, October 25
Help your teacher gather up supplies at the end of class.

Monday, October 16
Give a compliment to a fellow member or classmate today. Small acts make a difference!

Weekend, October 14/15
 “The best way to find yourself is to lose yourself in the service of others.”
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